E & OE
Printasleeve Ltd, Higher Street, West Chinnock,
Crewkerne, Somerset, TA18 7QA
Email: info@printasleeve.com  Tel: 01935 881516,   Fax: 01935 881314
PC3X is braided from slightly heavier Polyester monofilaments than our PB and PG range.  It has an increased expansion
ratio, allowing for greater versatility from a single size of braid.
• Ideal for covering single or multi‐installation cables
• Often used for extra protection on hoses or plastic piping
• A great choice of colours giving a distinctive finish to your product
• Sleeving will fit over connectors etc. before returning to its supplied diameter
• Can be supplied in coils, reels, mini‐packs or cut to length
Material Characteristics:
Filament Diameter:      0.25mm
Melting Point:         250⁰C
Maximum Working Temperature:  150⁰C
Short‐Term Peak Temperature:   220⁰C
Minimum Working Temperature:  ‐50⁰C
Limited Oxygen Index:      34
Fume Toxicity:        passes CEI 754‐1&2 (Halogen Free)
Fume Opacity:        passes NF C20452 (Polymer)
Chemical Resistance:      Unaffected by most chemicals
ROHS:          Fully Compliant
Standard Colours:       Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Royal Blue, Brown, White, Violet
Special Colours:      Black and yellow hazard stripe (Other colours available on request)
Reference  Size (mm)  Application Range (mm)  Spool Size(m)
PC3X32  3.2  3.0 to 6.4  300
PC3X60  6.0  4.0 to 9.5  300
PC3X95  9.5  5.0 to 15.0  150
PC3X120  12.0  7.0 to 19.0  150
PC3X190  19.0  14.0 to 30.0  75
PC3X318  31.8  19.5 to 44.0  75
PC3X445  44.5  31.8 to 69.8  60
PC3X508  50.8  38.0 to 76.0  60
Can also be supplied in larger spools,coils or mini‐packs, with or without dispenser boxes
Other grades of braiding are available.  Please refer to PB, PG, WAB  and Type P, or contact us to discuss other
alternative braiding solutions